RN-2821 is an advanced chip that offers
a cost effective Physical (PHY) solution for
developers of Set-Top-Boxes (STB) for
Interactive Digital Terrestrial TV and
Customer Premises Equipment (CPE) of
Broadband Wireless Access networks.
RN-2821 complies with the DVB-T/DVB-
RCT standards and uses COFDM/OFDMA

DC Input 3A @ 15VDC
Operating Temperature 00 C - 500 C
Ordering Information for STB Developers
Part Number Description
RN-2821DK STB Design Kit
RN-2821 Modem Chip - Typhoon
RN-2821SDK STB Software Development Kit
RN-2821MAC RN-2821MOD embedded MAC License
RN-2821MOD RN-2821 Reference Design Board
RN-2821UHF RF Transceiver Reference Design
Ordering Information for BST Developers:
Part Number Description
RN-BS28DK Base Station Design Kit
RN-BS28PM Base Station Modem Module
RN-BS28 Base Station Reference Design
RN-BS28SDK BST Software Development Kit
RN-BS28MAC RN-BS28PM embedded MAC License
RN-BS28UHF Base Station RF Transceiver Reference
Design
RN-2821 Specifications
Item Description
Standard Compliance Downstream ETSI EN300 744 DBV-T